
MINI Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° GR3 501 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE GODSCHALK WYNN USA KR IAME VEGA

2° U10 502 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE GODSCHALK ZEV USA KR IAME VEGA

3° U10 503 KR MOTORSPORT ITA WOLFF JACK FYNN AUT KR IAME VEGA

4° U10 504 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE BOS DENVER NED KR IAME VEGA

5° U10 505 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE TICIANELLI ENRICO BRA KR IAME VEGA

6° GR3 506 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE TITZ DEVIN GER KR IAME VEGA

7° U10 507 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE BROWN BRODY USA KR IAME VEGA

8° GR3 509 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA MUIJS CEES NED BIREL ART IAME VEGA

9° U10 510 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA TORCHIA FERDINANDO ITA BIREL ART IAME VEGA

10° GR3 511 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA SHEETOV DAVID /// BIREL ART IAME VEGA

11° U10 513 BORSCH RACING UKR SPINA MIGUEL MLT KR IAME VEGA

12° U10 514 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA EL HAOUTI ISAAC FRA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

13° GR3 515 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA NARIO URIAS MAURO FABIAN MEX PAROLIN IAME VEGA

14° GR3 517 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA LAUFER MAX ESP PAROLIN IAME VEGA

15° GR3 518 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA GARCIA MATEO MEX TGROUP TM KART VEGA

16° GR3 519 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA FRIGERIO FILIPPO ITA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

17° U10 520 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA MIRAS Y MUNOZ SASHA FRA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

18° GR3 521 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA CHANG SHUO TING TPE PAROLIN IAME VEGA

19° U10 525 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA FRANCISCO JAYDEN CAN PAROLIN IAME VEGA

20° GR3 526 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA EL GAHOUDI NAHYL FRA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

21° GR3 527 CRG RACING TEAM ITA PAPAGEORGIOU ANDREAS CYP TGROUP TM KART VEGA

22° U10 528 CRG RACING TEAM ITA GANEA GORDEY MDA TGROUP TM KART VEGA

23° U10 530 CRG RACING TEAM ITA MOREIRA AIDEN SUI TGROUP TM KART VEGA

24° U10 531 CRG RACING TEAM ITA BRONIKOWSKI OSKAR POL TGROUP TM KART VEGA

25° GR3 532 CRG RACING TEAM ITA SCHELVIS MORON ABRAHAM ESP TGROUP TM KART VEGA

26° U10 533 BORSCH RACING UKR DUBININ OLEKSANDR UKR KR IAME VEGA

27° GR3 534 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA EBERGENYI GUIDO MEX KR IAME VEGA

28° U10 535 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA VENTORINO GIOVANNI ITA KR IAME VEGA

29° U10 536 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA WEYTJENS OLIVER ESP KR IAME VEGA

30° GR3 537 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA FERGUSON DANIEL GBR KR IAME VEGA

31° GR3 538 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA BUFFO ANDREA ITA KR IAME VEGA

32° GR3 539 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA KRALEV LEO BUL KR IAME VEGA

33° GR3 540
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA PACE ZANE MLT TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

34° GR3 541
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA PADOVANI NAHIL FRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

35° U10 542
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA HSUEH BLAKE USA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

36° GR3 543
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA BERETTA DUGAT FAREL FRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

37° GR3 544 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA ALMEKDAD GHAZI AUT KR IAME VEGA

38° GR3 545
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA AAGTEN

DAVID 

JOHANNES
POL TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

39° GR3 546
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MAIR ALFIE RICHARD GBR TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

40° GR3 547
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MEDEIROS ALVARO BRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

41° GR3 548 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA TAMM JOONAS EST PAROLIN IAME VEGA

42° GR3 549 BORSCH RACING UKR DI MUNNO RYAN ITA KR IAME VEGA

43° GR3 550 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA MORTA WILLIAM POL HENZA TM KART VEGA

44° GR3 551 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA GOMEZ CASTRO MATEO COL HENZA TM KART VEGA

45° GR3 552 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA STEINDAL THEO NOR HENZA TM KART VEGA

46° GR3 553 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA MIRARCHI
ANTONIO 

MATTIA
ITA MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

47° GR3 554 DPK RACING ESP HALILOVIC DEMIR AUT KR IAME VEGA

48° U10 556
MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM 

ASD
ITA HEJNAR HUGO POL MONSTERK TM KART VEGA

49° GR3 558 NOVALUX SRL ITA KARJUS KONRAD EST LENZOKART LKE VEGA

DRIVER



50° U10 559 NOVALUX SRL ITA DIACONU ADAM ROU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

51° U10 560 NOVALUX SRL ITA BORTOV NIKITA ROU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

52° GR3 561 PAROLIN FINLAND FIN KORAMO EETU FIN PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

53° GR3 562 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA MACHAC ALEXANDR CZE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

54° U10 563 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA BURGESS ZAYNE USA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

55° U10 564 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE PHAROAH ALBERT GBR KR IAME VEGA

56° GR3 565 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE PHAROAH ARTHUR GBR KR IAME VEGA

57° GR3 567 SODIKART FRA GARRETT ALFIE GBR SODIKART TM KART VEGA

58° U10 568 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA SCHUBERT MAXIMILIAN PAN HENZA TM KART VEGA

59° GR3 569 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA TUZUNER CAN GUNFER TUR PAROLIN IAME VEGA

60° GR3 570 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA GARDUNO AYAX G. MEX PAROLIN IAME VEGA

61° GR3 571 SODIKART FRA PANTOLI AMINE FRA SODIKART TM KART VEGA

62° GR3 572 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE PIRVU ADAM ROU KR IAME VEGA

63° GR3 573 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA CUETO DOETS PEDRO MARCO MEX HENZA TM KART VEGA

64° GR3 575 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA WARAKITSUPACHOK PHAWIN THA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

65° GR3 576 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA KLINKERS MIK NED ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

66° GR3 577 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA STEC FILIP POL ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

67° GR3 578 JAMIE GREEN RACING GBR SAGOO RUBEN GBR KR TM KART VEGA

68° U10 579 NOVALUX SRL ITA MICALLEF JAKE JORDAN MLT LENZOKART LKE VEGA

69° U10 580 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA BERGER JOHAN AUT PAROLIN IAME VEGA

70° U10 581 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA ZVARICH MAX THA PAROLIN IAME VEGA

71° GR3 584 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA VAN DE COTERLET JULIAN NED TGROUP TM KART VEGA

72° U10 588 BORSCH RACING UKR BURDA MYKHAILO UKR KR IAME VEGA

73° U10 590 PANTANO BY DAM ITA SIMONE LEO USA PANTANO IAME VEGA

74° U10 596 NOVALUX SRL ITA STASIONIS LUKAS LTU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

75° U10 598 7MOTORSPORT ROU CIUEANU DRAGOS ROU TBKART TM KART VEGA

76° GR3 603 NOVALUX SRL ITA LAIDVEE JOHANN EST LENZOKART LKE VEGA

77° GR3 605 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA TROULIS FILIPPOS GRE TGROUP TM KART VEGA

78° GR3 606 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA SOOFI TARIQ BRN TGROUP TM KART VEGA

79° U10 614 AIX RACING TEAM EST MIHAILOV STEN EST MARANELLO TM KART VEGA

80° GR3 615 SULITKA DUSAN CZE SULITKA NOE CZE DRAGO TM KART VEGA

81° GR3 616 WARD RACING SWE SKALHAMMAR ELTON SWE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

82° GR3 617 WARD RACING SWE RUGET EDOUARD FRA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

83° U10 619 PETR PEKNY CZE PEKNY PETR CZE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

84° GR3 620 MVM RACING CZE DANYLIV NIKOLAI SVK PAROLIN IAME VEGA

85° GR3 621 AIX RACING TEAM EST LEPP SIIM EST MARANELLO TM KART VEGA

86° U10 622 PAROLIN FINLAND FIN HAKALA TOPI FIN PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

87° U10 623 TOMSPED RACING TEAM CZE NOVAK SAMUEL CZE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

88° U10 624 TOMSPED RACING TEAM CZE OTAHAL TEODOR CZE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

89° U10 625 MVM RACING CZE RUMLENA VACLAV CZE KR IAME VEGA

90° GR3 626 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE RUDENKO SOFIA USA KR IAME VEGA

91° U10 627 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA BERNHARD BEN GER ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

92° GR3 628 SWISS HUTLESS KARTS SUI YERLY NICOLAS SUI
SWISS 

HUTLESS
IAME VEGA

93° GR3 629 AF COMPETITION DEN TORO LUNDSHOLM MIKAS DEN PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

94° GR3 630 SODIKART FRA BARBO LIAM ITA SODIKART TM KART VEGA

95° GR3 631 LA MOTORSPORT ITA MATIUNIN YEHOR UKR PAROLIN IAME VEGA

96° GR3 632 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA LUTU ARIS ANDREI ITA BIREL ART IAME VEGA

97° GR3 633 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA CHAVERRY SAMUEL CRC BIREL ART IAME VEGA

98° GR3 634 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA ZHOLNER MAKSIM /// BIREL ART IAME VEGA

99° U10 635 PANTANO BY DAM ITA FALAT HENDRIX GBR PANTANO IAME VEGA

100° U10 636 PANTANO BY DAM ITA WOODHALL OLIVER GBR PANTANO IAME VEGA

101° GR3 637 BAMBINI RACING POL PELIKANSKI ALEKSANDER POL KR TM KART VEGA

102° GR3 638 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA GARIPOV TIMUR /// KR IAME VEGA

103° GR3 639 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA PELLIN MATTIA ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

104° GR3 640 WARD RACING SWE MATHEBULA LWASHU RSA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

105° U10 641 BABYRACE DRIVER ACADEMY ITA CHACON JAN POL PAROLIN TM KART VEGA



OKNJ Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° OKNJ 701 KR MOTORSPORT ITA PERICO NICCOLÒ ITA KR IAME VEGA

2° OKNJ 702 WARD RACING SWE SCHNIEGENBERG COLTON USA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

3° OKNJ 703
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MANASSERO VALENTINO ARG TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

4° OKNJ 704
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA LI LINGHAN CHN TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

5° OKNJ 705
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA FELIGIONI AUGUSTIN FRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

6° OKNJ 706
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA GORUN VICTOR THOMAS USA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

7° OKNJ 707 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA HEDFORS ELTON SWE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

8° OKNJ 708
MODENA KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MIR ATIQA ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

9° OKNJ 709 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA BASESCU PRICOP RADU ROU PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

10° OKNJ 710 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA MIRABELLA FEDERICO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

11° OKNJ 711 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA NANNI ALESSANDRO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

12° OKNJ 712 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA D ASCOLI LUIGI ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

13° OKNJ 713 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA VERBA DANILA /// PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

14° OKNJ 714 PANTANO BY DAM ITA COLUCCI EDOARDO ITA PANTANO TM KART VEGA

15° OKNJ 715 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA CORSI TOMMASO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

16° OKNJ 716 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA KRISTIANSEN PATICK NOR HENZA TM KART VEGA

17° OKNJ 717 NOVALUX SRL ITA OCIEPA ANTONI POL LENZOKART LKE VEGA

18° OKNJ 718 NOVALUX SRL ITA COTOROBAI ILIA ROU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

19° OKNJ 719 NOVALUX SRL ITA VIZITIU SERBAN ROU LENZOKART LKE VEGA

20° OKNJ 720 PAROLIN FINLAND FIN LAITINEN LEO FIN PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

21° OKNJ 721 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA VERDE MARCO ITA KR IAME VEGA

22° OKNJ 722 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA RIEDEL SEBASTIAN GER KR IAME VEGA

23° OKNJ 723 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA GORE AXEL SWE KR IAME VEGA

24° OKNJ 724 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA KOLOSOV IOANNIS GRE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

25° OKNJ 725 DR SRL ITA DI FILIPPO DAVIDE ITA DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

26° OKNJ 727 EMME RACING ITA CARRER GIOELE ITA EKS
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

27° OKNJ 728 FARIA ALEXANDRE BRA FARIA PEDRO BRA TONY KART TM KART VEGA

28° OKNJ 729 AKM MOTORSPORT ITA SIACHKO ARSENIY /// PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

29° OKNJ 730 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA WOJCIK DOMINIK POL KR IAME VEGA

30° OKNJ 731 GULSTAR RACING ROU PULBERE ROBERT ROU KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA
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31° OKNJ 732 GULSTAR RACING ROU COSTEA CALIN ROU KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

32° OKNJ 735 LA MOTORSPORT ITA TURCHIANO MATTEO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

33° OKNJ 740 AKM MOTORSPORT ITA BRAGEOT MATTIS FRA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

34° OKNJ 745 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA VASQUEZ ALBA DAVID LUIZ COL HENZA TM KART VEGA

35° OKNJ 746 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA HAFEJI ZAVALA YAZID IQBAL PAN HENZA TM KART VEGA

36° OKNJ 747 LA MOTORSPORT ITA LINDEMAN SENN NED PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

37° OKNJ 749 MODENA KART RACING TEAM ITA DZHLILOV NIKITA /// PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

38° OKNJ 750 BORSCH RACING UKR KOVTUNENKO PLATON UKR KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

39° OKNJ 751 KIDIX DRIVER PERFORMANCE SWE NEKMOUCHE NEIL MAR KR IAME VEGA

40° OKNJ 753 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA NOVIELLO GIUSEPPE ITA KR IAME VEGA

41° OKNJ 754 GULSTAR RACING ROU CUPNII MATVEI MDA KR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

42° OKNJ 757 DOERR MOTORSPORT GER MOEHRING HENRI GER KR IAME VEGA

43° OKNJ 758 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL CZUB ALEKSANDER POL TONY KART TM KART VEGA

44° OKNJ 761 LANARI RACING TEAM GER KESEROVIC EDIN GER KR IAME VEGA

45° OKNJ 762 LANARI RACING TEAM GER RIED NICK GER KR IAME VEGA

46° OKNJ 763 LANARI RACING TEAM GER ROSSI MILAN GER KR IAME VEGA

47° OKNJ 764 PAROLIN FINLAND FIN KAHILA HUGO FIN PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

48° OKNJ 765 PAROLIN FINLAND FIN OJALA OSKAR FIN PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

49° OKNJ 766 MULTICUT RACING DEN DANNEMAND AUGUST DEN CRG TM KART VEGA

50° OKNJ 767 MULTICUT RACING DEN OSTERGAARD DANIEL DEN CRG TM KART VEGA

51° OKNJ 768 MULTICUT RACING DEN RASMUSEN CHRISTIAN DEN CRG TM KART VEGA

52° OKNJ 769 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL HAVLIK MATEJ CZE TONY KART TM KART VEGA

53° OKNJ 770 IPK FACTORY TEAM CZE REINERT PATRICK RAY GER IPK TM KART VEGA

54° OKNJ 771 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA BAGHIROV ENRIK ITA BIREL ART IAME VEGA

55° OKNJ 772 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA CATALEYA NICULAE AZIA ITA BIREL ART IAME VEGA

56° OKNJ 773 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA GUGO VLADIMIR /// BIREL ART IAME VEGA

57° OKNJ 774 TEAM DRIVER RACING KART ITA ROVELLI ORLANDO SUI KR IAME VEGA

58° OKNJ 775 DR SRL ITA MORENO IKER MEX DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

59° OKNJ 776 WARD RACING SWE LINDMARK ASTON SWE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

60° OKNJ 777 GULSTAR RACING ROU BUZAS GERGO ROU KR MODENA VEGA

61° OKNJ 778 CRG RACING TEAM ITA PETROSIAN GEORGII /// CRG TM VEGA

62° OKNJ 779 VICTORYLANE KARTING FRA QUESSADA MARC ANDRIA FRA KR IAME VEGA

63° OKNJ 780 KARTZONE SWE KAUNISTE KRISTOFER EST SODIKART TM KART VEGA

64° OKNJ 781 MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM ITA BAGHATURIA ILIA GEO MONSTERK TM KART VEGA



OKJ Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° OKJ 301 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR MIRON LORENTE DANIEL NLD KR IAME VEGA

2° OKJ 302 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR ROST
KRISTIAN-

ALEXANDER
NOR KR IAME VEGA

3° OKJ 303 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR KIM MINJAE KOR KR IAME VEGA

4° OKJ 304 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR POINT ALEXANDRE LUX KR IAME VEGA

5° OKJ 305 KR MOTORSPORT ITA DI PIETRANTONIO LORENZO ITA KR IAME VEGA

6° OKJ 306 KR MOTORSPORT ITA PALACIO LUCAS USA KR IAME VEGA

7° OKJ 307 KR MOTORSPORT ITA ROBERTSON MASON GBR KR IAME VEGA

8° OKJ 309 KR MOTORSPORT ITA NUVOLINI MANY FRA KR IAME VEGA

9° OKJ 310 KR MOTORSPORT ITA XIE HUIFEI CHN KR IAME VEGA

10° OKJ 311 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR KUMPEN
HENRI-

CONSTANT
BEL LN KART TM KART VEGA

11° OKJ 312
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA FRASNELLI JULIAN ITA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

12° OKJ 313
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA WEN YUBO CHN TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

13° OKJ 314
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA POUJOL JEAN FRA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

14° OKJ 315
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA IANNI ANTONIO ITA TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

15° OKJ 316
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA BERTOLACCINI MARTIN LUIS ARG TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

16° OKJ 317
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA VETTENRANTA OIVA FIN TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

17° OKJ 318
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA MAZEPIN STEPAN /// TONY KART VORTEX VEGA

18° OKJ 319 KR MOTORSPORT ITA DIAZ DE LA VEGA SANTIAGO MEX KR IAME VEGA

19° OKJ 320 KR MOTORSPORT ITA TRUCHOT ALESSANDRO USA KR IAME VEGA

20° OKJ 321 KR MOTORSPORT ITA GREEN WILL GBR KR IAME VEGA

21° OKJ 322 KR MOTORSPORT ITA SINI OLIVERI INA KR IAME VEGA

22° OKJ 324 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR BOBRESHOV MAXIM DMA LN KART TM KART VEGA

23° OKJ 325 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR MANZANO SUAREZ
MIGUEL 

ENRIQUE
MEX LN KART TM KART VEGA

24° OKJ 326 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR VAN STAVEREN BILLY NED LN KART TM KART VEGA

25° OKJ 327 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR GORSKI LEO POL LN KART TM KART VEGA

26° OKJ 328 FORZA RACING GBR SAMCZYK REMIGIUSZ POL EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

27° OKJ 329 FORZA RACING GBR PEZZUTTO ENEA ITA EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

28° OKJ 330 FORZA RACING GBR WESTWOOD BENJAMIN MLT EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

29° OKJ 331 FORZA RACING GBR ZVARICH MARAT GRN EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

30° OKJ 332 FORZA RACING GBR ROCHA FRANCISCO BRA EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

31° OKJ 333 FORZA RACING GBR LAZARUS ALEXANDER BUL EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

32° OKJ 334 FORZA RACING GBR NEWSTEAD AUSTIN GBR EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

33° OKJ 335 FORZA RACING GBR CHELIDZE LEON GEO EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

34° OKJ 336 CRG RACING TEAM ITA GESSESSE BWANA KEN CRG TM KART VEGA

35° OKJ 337 FORZA RACING GBR PILIPENKO MARK USA EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

36° OKJ 338 WARD RACING SWE PIZZONIA ANTONIO BRA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

37° OKJ 339 WARD RACING SWE FELDE MAX GER PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

38° OKJ 340 WARD RACING SWE SEDEK JAN SUI PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

39° OKJ 341 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA TAMM ALBERT SUI PAROLIN TM VEGA

40° OKJ 342 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA GIRARDELLO GIOELE ITA PAROLIN TM VEGA

41° OKJ 343 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA GIUSTO GIACOMO ITA PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

42° OKJ 344 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA WALLE OSKARI FIN PAROLIN TM VEGA

43° OKJ 345 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA GARCIARCE JUAN MEX PAROLIN TM VEGA

DRIVER



44° OKJ 346 CL RACING TEAM ITA LEGENKYI OLEKSANDR UKR BIREL ART IAME VEGA

45° OKJ 347 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA ANGELARD JULIA POL BIREL ART IAME VEGA

46° OKJ 348 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA REA ACHILLE ITA BIREL ART IAME VEGA

47° OKJ 349 CRG RACING TEAM ITA HUGON SAMUEL FRA CRG TM KART VEGA

48° OKJ 350 CRG RACING TEAM ITA TUSEK MAJ HALADEA SLO CRG TM KART VEGA

49° OKJ 351 CRG RACING TEAM ITA GUTH NICOLAS BRA CRG TM KART VEGA

50° OKJ 352 CRG RACING TEAM ITA KOSMOPOULOS IASON GRE CRG TM KART VEGA

51° OKJ 353 CRG RACING TEAM ITA BUSATO GUILHERME BRA CRG TM KART VEGA

52° OKJ 354 DPK RACING ESP NAGY ROLAND HUN KR IAME VEGA

53° OKJ 355 DPK RACING ESP SIMONE ROCCO CAN KR IAME VEGA

54° OKJ 356 DPK RACING ESP ZHU ZACK CHN KR IAME VEGA

55° OKJ 358 DR SRL ITA LAZARO XAVIER POR DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

56° OKJ 359 DR SRL ITA ISLAMI DIAR ALB DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
VEGA

57° OKJ 360 MP KARTRACING NED COBY CHRISTIAN IRL HENZA TM KART VEGA

58° OKJ 361 MP KARTRACING NED MAKINEN LENNI FIN HENZA TM KART VEGA

59° OKJ 363 TEPZ RACING TEAM CZE BABICEK ZDENEK CZE TONY KART IAME VEGA

60° OKJ 364 VICTORYLANE KARTING FRA PUNDYS JONAS FRA KR IAME VEGA

61° OKJ 366 VICTORYLANE KARTING FRA PELFRENE TEO FRA KR IAME VEGA

62° OKJ 368 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA SPENCER OLIVER UAE BIREL ART IAME VEGA

63° OKJ 369 BEYOND RACING TEAM GBR MÜLLER TIBERIUS GER LN KART IAME VEGA

64° OKJ 371 HAGEMANN RACING CZE MOLOTA ALEX SVK GILLARD TM KART VEGA

65° OKJ 372 CRG RACING TEAM ITA CARABALLO LISANDRU FRA CRG TM KART VEGA

66° OKJ 373 KOSKI MOTORSPORT FIN DUDKOWSKI KSAWERY POL KR IAME VEGA

67° OKJ 374 HAGEMANN RACING CZE SVOBODA JINDRICH CZE EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

68° OKJ 375 KOSKI MOTORSPORT FIN
OSADCHYI-

SUSLOVSKYI
VSEVOLOD UKR KR IAME VEGA

69° OKJ 376 VDK RACIMG BEL VENANT ANTOINE SYLVA BEL KR IAME VEGA

70° OKJ 377 FORZA RACING GBR BOTTE NIKITA UKR EXPRIT TM VEGA

71° OKJ 378 WARD RACING SWE KOSTRZEWA BLAZEJ POL PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

72° OKJ 379 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA GARDZIELIK JAN POL ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

73° OKJ 380 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA SAYER JARLATH GBR ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

74° OKJ 381 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA SANCHES FELIPE BRA ENERGY CORSE IAME VEGA

75° OKJ 382 DPK RACING ESP LAWRENCE AVA JEAN AUS KR IAME VEGA

76° OKJ 384 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA LOOMETS MARK EST KALI KART TM KART VEGA

77° OKJ 385 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA RIVERA JULIAN ECU KALI KART TM KART VEGA

78° OKJ 386 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR VLASAK LIBOR CZE KR IAME VEGA

79° OKJ 387 FORZA RACING GBR VERBEKE JEF BEL EXPRIT TM KART VEGA

80° OKJ 388 MAGIK SRL ITA SAPIA SANTINO ITA MAGIK TM KART VEGA

81° OKJ 389 SULIN KIM FIN SULIN MAX FIN OTK TM KART VEGA

82° OKJ 390 IPK FACTORY TEAM ITA FEIGL BRUNNO CZE IPK TM KART VEGA

83° OKJ 391 DRIVER ACADEMY DEN HANSEN MIKKEL DEN TONY KART TM KART VEGA

84° OKJ 392 AF COMPETITION DEN STASIAK ALEX SWE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

85° OKJ 393 WARD RACING SWE PENTELL KEVIN SWE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

86° OKJ 394 MVM RACING CZE RUMLENOVA MARKETA CZE KR IAME VEGA

87° OKJ 395 WARD RACING SWE HJERTMAN KJELL SWE PAROLIN TM KART VEGA

88° OKJ 396 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA PULIGHEDDU ALEX ITA KALI KART TM KART VEGA

89° OKJ 397 PRIMA RACING KGZ DERGUNOV MATVEI /// ENERGY CORSE TM KART VEGA

90° OKJ 398 VDK RACIMG BEL LEMAIRE AURELIEN BEL KR IAME VEGA



OK Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° OK 201 KR MOTORSPORT ITA BAGLIN NOAH GBR KR IAME LECONT

2° OK 202 KR MOTORSPORT ITA OWEN ARCHIE GBR KR IAME LECONT

3° OK 203 KR MOTORSPORT ITA MANNI ANDREA MON KR IAME LECONT

4° OK 204
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA PESL JINDRICH CZE TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

5° OK 205
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA CRISAN ILIE TRISTAN CAN TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

6° OK 206
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA ZULFIKARI ISKENDER TUR TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

7° OK 207
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA CANAL GABRIEL FRA TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

8° OK 208
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA ARATA ENDO JPN TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

9° OK 210
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA PRADIER THOMAS FRA TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

10° OK 211 KR MOTORSPORT ITA ANAGNOSTIADIS JAMES AUS KR IAME LECONT

11° OK 212 KR MOTORSPORT ITA WEILAND MAX USA KR IAME LECONT

12° OK 214 KR MOTORSPORT ITA NUNEZ PIER-LOUIS MEX KR IAME LECONT

13° OK 215 KR MOTORSPORT ITA SIMONS TORRES ANGELINA ESP KR IAME LECONT

14° OK 217 WARD RACING SWE MANACH BENJAMIN ESP PAROLIN TM KART LECONT

15° OK 219 WARD RACING SWE CICHORACKI TOMASZ POL PAROLIN TM KART LECONT

16° OK 220 WARD RACING SWE FIRHAND QARRAR INA PAROLIN TM KART LECONT

17° OK 222 DPK RACING ESP HERNANDEZ EMIL MEX KR IAME LECONT

18° OK 223 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR SCARBROUGH LILLIAN USA LN KART TM KART LECONT

19° OK 224 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR KORNDER LUKE GER LN KART TM KART LECONT

20° OK 225 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR WALZ DREW USA LN KART TM KART LECONT

21° OK 226 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR WALZ DEVIN USA LN KART TM KART LECONT

22° OK 227 RICKY FLYNN MOTORSPORT GBR ARIAS BOSCO ESP LN KART TM KART LECONT

23° OK 228 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR LOPEZ MARIANO PER KR IAME LECONT

24° OK 229 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR GALAN OSKAR POL KR IAME LECONT

25° OK 230 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR STALMACH WIKTOR POL KR IAME LECONT

26° OK 231 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR POKORNY DANIEL CZE KR IAME LECONT

27° OK 232 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR GALLO MATTEO FRA KR IAME LECONT

28° OK 233 FORZA RACING GBR SIMEONOV SVETLEN BUL EXPRIT TM KART LECONT

29° OK 235 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA IVANNIKOV VLADIMIR ITA BIREL ART IAME LECONT

30° OK 236 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA ROUSSEAU GIANMATTEO PAN BIREL ART IAME LECONT

31° OK 238 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA MAZZOLA LUDOVICO ITA BIREL ART IAME LECONT

32° OK 239 CL RACING TEAM ITA SALA FILIPPO ITA BIREL ART IAME LECONT

33° OK 240 EBERT MOTORSPORT GER SCHWARZER JAN GER LN VORTEX LECONT

34° OK 243 CRG RACING TEAM ITA OCHSTEIN ASHER USA CRG TM KART LECONT

35° OK 244 CRG RACING TEAM ITA KOSMOPOULOS NEFELI GRE CRG TM KART LECONT

36° OK 245 CRG RACING TEAM ITA BUSATO RAFAEL BRA CRG TM KART LECONT

37° OK 246 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA HOOGENDOORN DEAN NED PAROLIN TM LECONT

38° OK 247 PAROLIN MOTORSPORT ITA CALLEJA WILLIAM AUS PAROLIN TM LECONT

DRIVER



39° OK 250 KR MOTORSPORT ITA BLANCO BRUNO ITA KR IAME LECONT

40° OK 251 VAR BY BIREL ITA SHARP ASTON GBR BIREL ART IAME LECONT

41° OK 252 JAMIE GREEN RACING GBR SEAH ISAAC SGP KR TM KART LECONT

42° OK 253 JAMIE GREEN RACING GBR GREEN ZAC GBR KR TM KART LECONT

43° OK 256 KR MOTORSPORT ITA PURCELL EVAN GBR KR IAME LECONT

44° OK 259 BEYOND RACING TEAM GBR GONZALEZ MATIAS MEX LN KART IAME LECONT

45° OK 261 MP KARTRACING NED STANLEY NICOLA USA HENZA TM KART LECONT

46° OK 262 MP KARTRACING NED RIS YVES NED HENZA TM KART LECONT

47° OK 263 MP KARTRACING NED TAAL LUUK NED HENZA TM KART LECONT

48° OK 264 MP KARTRACING NED DOMAIN HENRI GBR HENZA TM KART LECONT

49° OK 265 MP KARTRACING NED STILLER PETER ITA HENZA TM KART LECONT

50° OK 268 MP ACADEMY GAMOTO ITA VISUET CRUZ FERNANDO MEX HENZA TM KART LECONT

51° OK 271 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR KAMENIK JAKUB CZE KR IAME LECONT

52° OK 272 HAUPT RACING TEAM GER KARA OSMAN AMIN GER KR IAME LECONT

53° OK 273 FUSION MOTORSPORT GBR DRUMMOND ZAC GBR KR IAME LECONT

54° OK 274 GULSTAR RACING ROU JERCAN TUDOR ROU KR IAME LECONT

55° OK 276 DPK RACING ESP SCHAUFLER NIKLAS AUT KR IAME LECONT

56° OK 277 DPK RACING ESP SILKUNAITE VANESA LTU KR IAME LECONT

57° OK 278 VICTORYLANE KARTING FRA FRIGG NICOLA SUI KR IAME LECONT

58° OK 279 ENERGY CORSE SRL ITA KRUTOGOLOV LEV UKR ENERGY CORSE IAME LECONT

59° OK 281 KOSKI MOTORSPORT FIN VIAPIANA VALERIO ITA KR IAME LECONT

60° OK 282 KOSKI MOTORSPORT FIN MCGAUGHY MICHAEL USA KR IAME LECONT

61° OK 283 VDK RACING BEL RAJPOLD KACPER POL KR IAME LECONT

62° OK 289 MVM RACING CZE RUMLENOVA MARTINA CZE KR IAME LECONT

63° OK 290 MAGIK SRL ITA BAGUTTI PIETRO ITA MAGIK TM KART LECONT

64° OK 292 GULSTAR RACING ROU CRISTEA MAX USA KR IAME LECONT

65° OK 294 LENOVO KALI KART TEAM ITA BOTTARO DAVIDE ITA KALI KART TM KART LECONT

66° OK 298 FOKAS ARISTEIDIS ITA FOKAS CHRISTOS GRE ENERGY CORSE TM KART LECONT

67° OK 296 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL RASSMUSEN OLIVER DEN TONY KART TM KART LECONT

68° OK 299 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA COCCHIANELLA ANTONIO ITA BIREL ART IAME LECONT

69° OK 400 KART REPUBLIC SWEDEN SWE KRAFT VINCENT SWE KR TM KART LECONT

70° OK 401 IPK FACTORY TEAM CZE BECICKA JIRI CZE IPK TM KART LECONT

71° OK 402 IPK FACTORY TEAM CZE BEREZKIN ILIA /// IPK TM KART LECONT

72° OK 403 HAGEMANN RACING CZE SOLUKOVTSEV PROKHOR /// EXPRIT TM KART LECONT

73° OK 404 HAUPT RACING TEAM GER ERBERSDOBLER LIAS GER KR IAME LECONT

74° OK 405 HAUPT RACING TEAM GER DENZEL JOELINA GER KR IAME LECONT

75° OK 406 HAUPT RACING TEAM GER RAMAER LARS GER KR IAME LECONT

76° OK 407 CRG RACING TEAM ITA MORELLI YURI BRA CRG TM KART LECONT

77° OK 408
MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM 

ASD
ITA IANNONE DAVIDE ITA MONSTERK TM KART LECONT

78° OK 409 VICTORYLANE FRA THIRUMALAISWAMY JUDE USA KR IAME LECONT

79° OK 410 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA DA SILVA GUSTAVO POR BIREL ART IAME LECONT

80° OK 411 MAGIK SRL ITA PASIEWICZ KAROL POL MAGIK TM KART LECONT



KZ2 Cat. N.G. ENTRANT Naz Naz CHASSIS ENGINE TYRES

1° KZ2 101 SODIKART FRA ORLOV MAX /// SODIKART TM KART LECONT

2° KZ2 102 CPB SPORT FRA AUMAITRE MATHIS FRA SODIKART TM KART LECONT

3° KZ2 103 CPB SPORT FRA KASTL MANUEL GER SODIKART TM KART LECONT

4° KZ2 104 CPB SPORT FRA THIEN JAYDEN NED SODIKART TM KART LECONT

5° KZ2 105 CPB SPORT FRA VAN WERVEN DION NED SODIKART TM KART LECONT

6° KZ2 108 CPB SPORT FRA KLEPIKAS HENRIKAS LTU SODIKART TM KART LECONT

7° KZ2 109 WESS CHRISTIAN GER WESS ERIC GER BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

8° KZ2 110 CPB SPORT FRA ZVARICH MARK GRN SODIKART TM KART LECONT

9° KZ2 112 SODIKART FRA VAN WALSTIJN SENNA NED SODIKART TM KART LECONT

10° KZ2 113 CPB SPORT FRA GRAHAM JENSON GBR SODIKART TM KART LECONT

11° KZ2 115 KARTSHOP AMPFING GER LETTNER MANUEL GER BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

12° KZ2 116 KB RACING EXPERIENCE POL KNUDSEN MORGAN DEN TONY KART TM KART LECONT

13° KZ2 117 LA MOTORSPORT ITA JIANG HOU ZAI CHN PAROLIN TM KART LECONT

14° KZ2 120
MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM 

ASD
ITA SKULANOV GERASIM /// MONSTERK TM KART LECONT

15° KZ2 121
MONSTERK FACTORY TEAM 

ASD
ITA SIZOV ANDREY /// MONSTERK TM KART LECONT

16° KZ2 122 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA ITA MARAGLIANO ALEX ITA BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

17° KZ2 126 SODIKART FRA SPIRGEL MATTEO FRA SODIKART TM KART LECONT

18° KZ2 127 CPB SPORT FRA SPIRGEL TOM FRA SODIKART TM KART LECONT

19° KZ2 128 CPB SPORT FRA BACIUSKA SIMAS LTU SODIKART TM KART LECONT

20° KZ2 129 CPB SPORT FRA NOMBLOT JEAN FRA SODIKART TM KART LECONT

21° KZ2 130 CPB SPORT FRA LUKASCHEWSKY KARL GER SODIKART TM KART LECONT

22° KZ2 131 CPB SPORT FRA SKRIVAN MAREK CZE SODIKART TM KART LECONT

23° KZ2 132 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA BERTUCA CRISTIAN ITA BIREL ART IAME LECONT

24° KZ2 133 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA HILTBRAND PEDRO ESP BIREL ART IAME LECONT

25° KZ2 134 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA RITONEN MARTTI FIN BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

26° KZ2 135 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA IDER MICHAEL ITA BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

27° KZ2 136 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA WOLFE NOAH GBR BIREL ART IAME LECONT

28° KZ2 138 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA SULEIMAN ZANFARI MAR BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

DRIVER



29° KZ2 140
FORMULA K SRP FACTORY 

TEAM
GER DENNER EMILIEN FRA IPK TM KART LECONT

30° KZ2 141
FORMULA K SRP FACTORY 

TEAM
GER KAJAK MARKUS EST IPK TM KART LECONT

31° KZ2 142
FORMULA K SRP FACTORY 

TEAM
GER BOGNAR NIKO GER IPK TM KART LECONT

32° KZ2 143
FORMULA K SRP FACTORY 

TEAM
GER YANKOV ILYAN BUL IPK TM KART LECONT

33° KZ2 144
FORMULA K SRP FACTORY 

TEAM
GER BROVKO MARK GER IPK TM KART LECONT

34° KZ2 145 KR MOTORSPORT ITA ALBANESE DANILO ITA KR IAME LECONT

35° KZ2 147 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA PIGAEV IVAN /// BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

36° KZ2 151 MARANELLO KART ITA VASILE DANIEL ROU MARANELLO TM KART LECONT

37° KZ2 153 MARANELLO KART ITA PALOMBA GIUSEPPE ITA MARANELLO TM KART LECONT

38° KZ2 154 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA ITA SCHLEIMER MAXIMILIAN GER BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

39° KZ2 155 CL RACING - TEAM RENDA ITA ROUSSEAU CORENTIN FRA BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

40° KZ2 158 CRG RACING TEAM ITA GUSTAFSSON VIKTOR SWE CRG TM KART LECONT

41° KZ2 164 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA KNOPJES SEM NED BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

42° KZ2 170
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA LEUILLET TOM FRA TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

43° KZ2 171
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA VIGANO MATTEO ITA TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

44° KZ2 172
TONY KART RACING TEAM 

SRL
ITA CIVICO ESPONA GENIS ESP TONY KART VORTEX LECONT

45° KZ2 173
FORMULA K SRP FACTORY 

TEAM
GER FORE DAVIDE ITA IPK TM KART LECONT

46° KZ2 174 DALE ANDREA ITA DALE ANDREA ITA MARANELLO TM KART LECONT

47° KZ2 175 BIRELART RACING SRL ITA ANDRIOTIS PAUL SUI BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

48° KZ2 176 MARANELLO KART ITA PIROVANO ANDREA ITA MARANELLO TM KART LECONT

49° KZ2 177 KALI KART ITA MACIÁ DANIEL ESP KALI KART TM KART LECONT

50° KZ2 178 CRG RACING TEAM ITA NADERER MAYKE BRA CRG TM KART LECONT

51° KZ2 179 WARD RACING SWE ANDREASSON NORTON SWE SODIKART TM KART LECONT

52° KZ2 180 KARTSHOP AMPFING GER STELL DANIEL GER BIREL ART TM KART LECONT

53° KZ2 181 TB KART RACING TEAM S.R.L ITA ELIE GOLDSTEIN BEL TBKART TM KART LECONT

54° KZ2 182 DRAGO CORSE RACING TEAM ITA SUNDBERG THOR ITA NEW DRAGO TM KART LECONT

55° KZ2 183
VEMMEKART DRIVERS 

ACADEMY ASD
ITA FIORAVANTI PIETRO ITA EKS TM KART LECONT

56° KZ2 184 DR SRL ITA ENACHE ERIC ROU DR
MODENA 

ENGINES
LECONT

57° KZ2 185 CPB SPORT FRA DI BRIDGIDA ANDREA ITA SODIKART TM KART LECONT

58° KZ2 186
VEMMEKART DRIVER 

ACADEMY ASD
ITA LEOPARDI SAMUELE ITA EKS TM KART LECONT

59° KZ2 187 KARTZONE SWE KALLAS GREGER EST SODIKART TM KART LECONT

60° KZ2 188
LA MARTINA VINCENZO 

ALESSIO
ITA LA MARTINA 

VINCENZO 

ALESSIO
ITA KR TM KART LECONT
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